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1 0.02% 0.5 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 0.5 0.00%Adult Education

22 0.43% 47.0 0.22% 2 0.07% 6.0 0.06% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 24 0.20% 53.0 0.10%Agoura High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.04% 4.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.01%Apollo High

1 0.02% 1.0 0.00% 2 0.07% 1.0 0.01% 35 0.73% 113.0 0.57% 38 0.31% 115.0 0.22%Buena High

21 0.41% 58.0 0.28% 6 0.22% 21.0 0.20% 6 0.12% 22.0 0.11% 32 0.26% 101.0 0.20%Camarillo High

1 0.02% 1.5 0.01% 24 0.88% 68.5 0.65% 9 0.19% 17.0 0.09% 33 0.27% 87.0 0.17%Channel Islands High

3 0.06% 11.5 0.05% 1 0.04% 6.0 0.06% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 17.5 0.03%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.06% 10.0 0.05% 3 0.02% 10.0 0.02%El Camino High

2 0.04% 1.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 8 0.17% 35.0 0.18% 10 0.08% 36.0 0.07%Fillmore Senior High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 15 0.31% 84.0 0.43% 15 0.12% 84.0 0.16%Foothill Technology High

2 0.04% 9.0 0.04% 1 0.04% 4.0 0.04% 4 0.08% 13.0 0.07% 7 0.06% 26.0 0.05%Frontier High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.04% 4.0 0.04% 1 0.02% 3.0 0.02% 2 0.02% 7.0 0.01%Gateway Community

3 0.06% 7.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 7.0 0.01%Grace Brethren

1 0.02% 4.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.01%Hillcrest Christian School

1 0.02% 1.0 0.00% 18 0.66% 44.5 0.42% 5 0.10% 12.0 0.06% 23 0.19% 57.5 0.11%Hueneme High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 1.0 0.01% 1 0.01% 1.0 0.00%Independent Studies

2 0.04% 13.0 0.06% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 13.0 0.03%La Reina High

1 0.02% 7.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 7.0 0.01%Laurel Springs School

1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.01%Monte Vista

67 1.30% 169.5 0.81% 4 0.15% 12.0 0.11% 3 0.06% 8.0 0.04% 72 0.59% 189.5 0.37%Moorpark High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 5.0 0.03% 1 0.01% 5.0 0.01%Newbury Park Adventist Acad
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51 0.99% 129.5 0.62% 7 0.26% 30.0 0.29% 6 0.12% 15.0 0.08% 63 0.52% 174.5 0.34%Newbury Park High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.10% 9.5 0.05% 5 0.04% 9.5 0.02%Nordhoff High

37 0.72% 102.5 0.49% 1 0.04% 3.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 38 0.31% 105.5 0.21%Oak Park High

2 0.04% 8.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8.0 0.02%Oak Park Home Independent

10 0.19% 42.0 0.20% 1 0.04% 3.0 0.03% 1 0.02% 6.0 0.03% 11 0.09% 51.0 0.10%Oaks Christian High-Westlake

1 0.02% 0.5 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 3.0 0.02% 2 0.02% 3.5 0.01%Other Ventura County H.S.

1 0.02% 1.0 0.00% 10 0.37% 21.5 0.20% 23 0.48% 72.0 0.36% 34 0.28% 94.5 0.18%Oxnard High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4.0 0.02% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.01%Pacific High

3 0.06% 7.0 0.03% 8 0.29% 27.5 0.26% 32 0.67% 106.5 0.54% 41 0.34% 141.0 0.27%Pacifica High - Oxnard

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.04% 5.5 0.03% 2 0.02% 5.5 0.01%Renaissance High

6 0.12% 11.5 0.05% 6 0.22% 15.5 0.15% 24 0.50% 75.0 0.38% 36 0.30% 102.0 0.20%Rio Mesa High

39 0.76% 91.0 0.43% 3 0.11% 9.0 0.09% 4 0.08% 9.0 0.05% 46 0.38% 109.0 0.21%Royal High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.07% 15.0 0.14% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 15.0 0.03%Santa Clara High

1 0.02% 1.0 0.00% 1 0.04% 7.0 0.07% 20 0.42% 65.0 0.33% 21 0.17% 73.0 0.14%Santa Paula High

27 0.52% 83.0 0.39% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 27 0.22% 83.0 0.16%Santa Susana High

2 0.04% 8.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8.0 0.02%Simi Valley Adult Education

101 1.96% 166.0 0.79% 1 0.04% 3.0 0.03% 1 0.02% 3.0 0.02% 102 0.84% 172.0 0.34%Simi Valley High

1 0.02% 5.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 5.0 0.01%St Augustine Academy - Vent.

1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 10 0.21% 31.0 0.16% 11 0.09% 34.0 0.07%St. Bonaventure High

2 0.04% 10.0 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 10.0 0.02%The HS at Moorpark College

34 0.66% 91.5 0.43% 5 0.18% 21.0 0.20% 2 0.04% 7.0 0.04% 41 0.34% 119.5 0.23%Thousand Oaks High
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0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 4.0 0.02% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.01%Valley Oak Charter

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.04% 7.0 0.07% 2 0.04% 2.0 0.01% 3 0.02% 9.0 0.02%Ventura Adult High

1 0.02% 6.0 0.03% 3 0.11% 11.0 0.10% 33 0.69% 103.5 0.52% 37 0.30% 120.5 0.23%Ventura High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.12% 27.0 0.14% 6 0.05% 27.0 0.05%Villanova Preparatory

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.06% 14.0 0.07% 3 0.02% 14.0 0.03%Vista Real Charter High

50 0.97% 150.5 0.72% 1 0.04% 3.0 0.03% 2 0.04% 10.0 0.05% 53 0.44% 163.5 0.32%Westlake High

Totals 499 9.68% 1,251.0 5.95% 110 4.03% 347.5 3.30% 270 5.62% 895.0 4.54% 868 7.15% 2,493.5 4.86%

Page 14Effective Date: August 2014


